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LISTA DOS QUE NAO ENTREGARAM OU NAO ENVIARAM A
DOCUMENTACAO PRECATORIO/ISONOMIA

(COPIA CONTA CORRENTE/AGENCIA E RG/CPF)

ADAO FEREREIRA DE AGUILAR.
ADELINO DE MORAES

ADELINO TERTULIANO GOMES
ADELIRIO GONCALVES BASTOS
ADEMILSON COELHO DE CARVALHO
ADNALDO DE ANDRADE

ADRIANO ARRABAL

AGENOR DO ESPIRITO SANTO DE MORAES

ALBERFIF DURUB CAVALCANTE

. ALBERTO FERRARI

. ARMARIO JOAQUIM BEZERRA

. AMERICO DOTTI

. ANDRADE TOMAZ BEZERRA

. ANGELO JOSE PINTO DE OLIVEIRA

. ANTONIO ALMEIDA DUARTE

. ANTONIO ALVES DE SOUZA

. ANTONIO AMANCIO DOS SANTOS

. ANTONIO ARLINO S. GAGLEARDO

. ANTONIO C. BARROSO DA COSTA

. ANTONIO CLARET DONATTI

. ANTONIO DE FREITAS

. ANTONIO FRANCISCO DA PAZ VIANA
. ANTONIO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

. ANTONIO RICARDO DE MOURA

. ANTONIO RODRIGUES CAMARGO

. ANTONIO SERGIO MELO DA CUNHA
. ANTONIO VEIGA DA SILVA

. ARLINDO CRISTO

. ARLINDO WERLE

. ARQUIMEDES DE SOUZA FILHO

. BENEDITO ALCEU DE SOUZA

. BENEDITO BENOELIO F. DE HOLANDA
. BERNARDO HELLMANN

. BRASILIO DA CONCEICAO

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

CARLINDO RODRIGUES MENEZES
CARLOS AFONSO AZEVEDO
CARLOS ANTONIO PEREIRA QUINTO
CARLOS FARIA DE SOUZA

CARLOS ROBERTO MARCONDI
CARLOS VANDERLEY BARRIONUEVO
CELCO PETRY

CELI FRANCISCO ROQUE

CLOVES FERREIRA DE SOUZA
DAMIAO DE ARAUJO

DARIO ANTONIO VAZ

DARIO ELIAS LOPES

DENILSON BARROSO BRITO
DEOLINDO DOMINGOS DA ROCHA
DEVAIR APARECIDO

DILERMANDO CUENTRO QUEREMA
DILMAR DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
DIOGO OLIVEIRA NOBRE

DORACI BATISTA JAQUIS

EDEUNEI QUEIROZ DE SOUZA
EDMAR PEREIRA DE SOUZA
EDNALDO JOSE DO NASCIMENTO
EDNO MARQUES XAVIER JUNIOR
EDSON FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA
EDSON LARAN TABORGA

ELIEZER COSTA DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS CORBARI)

ELINALDO VILHEGAS

ESMERINO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
ESPEDITO FERNANDES
FERNANDO CORNELIO NOGUEIRA
FERNANDO PEREIRA DE MELO
FRANCISCO BENTO

FRANCISCO DA SILVA

(CAIO



68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS BRITO
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS F. DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS HOLANDA
FRANCISCO DIONISIO RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO FRANCISMAR DA SILVA
FRANCISCO JESUS TONELLI
FRANCISCO JORGE DE MACEDO
FREDERICO SANTOS

GENESSI GONZAGA DE MELO
GERMANO NEVIANI

GIDASIO ALVES BARRETOS

GIL MARTINS DE PAULA
GILMAR GOMES DA COSTA
GILMAR GONCALVES
HAMILTON BRITO LIMA
HEBERLANY PEREIRA

HELIO MOTA DA COSTA

JAIR LEITE

ILENIO MANUEL DE ALMEIDA
ISAC CABRAL DE SOUZA
ISALTINO PINTO DE FARIAS
IVALINO CEREZOLLI

IVANIR WESTPHAL DE PAULA
IVO APARECIDO CARDOSO

IVO PEREIRA LIMA

JACOB DO NASCIMENTO

JADIR CASSIANO JAQUES
JAIME JOSE RODRIGUES

JAIR BERDUSCHI

JAIR JOSE FERREIRA

JAIR LUIZ GREGORIO

JAIR MUNIZ DE OLIVEIRA

100. JEFERSON JOSE DOS SANTOS

101.
102.
103.

JESSE RODRIGUES DA COSTA
JOAO ALVES JAQUES
JOAO BATISTA
CARNEIRO

BANDEIRA

104. JOAO BELEZA DE MAGALHAES

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

JOAO BORGES DE LIMA
JOAO CANDIDO DA SILVA
JOAO DONIZETE ALASKA
JOAO EZEQUIEL DOS SANTOS
JOAO IVANIR LOURENCO

110. JOAO MARIA DOS SANTOS

111.

JOAO PERBOYRE TINOCO

112. JOAO RIBEIRO CAMPOS

113. JORGE PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

114. JORGE UEDA

115. JOSE ALVES DA COSTA

116. JOSE BATKE

117. JOSE BONIFACIO DE MORAIS

118. JOSE CANDIDO BASTOS

119. JOSE CARLOS ALVES

120. JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA

121. JOSE CARLOS MARTINS

122. JOSE  CUSTODIO DA  ROSA
SOBRINHO

123. JOSE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

124. JOSE DE PAULO FELIPE

125. JOSE EDIS CAMILO ALVES

126. JOSE ESPEDITO RUFINO

127. JOSE EZEQUIEL DOS SANTOS

128. JOSE FERREIRA DE MELO

129. JOSE GOMES CARVALHO

130. JOSE HENRIQUE DIAS

131. JOSE IRINEU MUNDIN DA SILVA

132. JOSE LEITE DE AQUINO

133. JOSE LONYLOPES DE FARIA

134. JOSE LOPES DAMASCENO

135. JOSE MARIA DANTAS

136. JOSE MENDES DA SILVA

137. JOSE NORMANDO DE SOUZA

138. JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

139. JOSE RIBEIRO SANTANA

140. JOSE RODRIGUES LIMA

141. JOSE SANTIN

142. JOSE VALERIO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA

143. JOSINO ALVES DOS SANTOS

144. JUAREZ DOMINGOS VIEIRA

145. JULIO MANOEL SOARES DE LIMA

146. JUVENAL BARBOSA DA SILVA

147. LAURENTINO PEREIRA DOS PASSOS

148. LAURO GUIMARAES MACHADO

149. LEONARDO GONCALVES COSTA

150. LEVI RODRIGUES DA SILVA

151. LOTARIO NUNES

152. LUCIO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
SANT

153. LUIZ DIAS DA ROSA

154. LUIZ GUILHERME FERREIRA NOBRE



155. LUIZ ALBERTO DE LIMA SIQUEIRA
156. LUIZ CARLOS CAVALCANTE

157. LUIZ CARLOS NERY RODRIGUES
158. LUIZ CARLOS SORROCHE

159. LUIZ CARLOS VIEIRA

160. LUIZ DOS SANTOS ELEUTERIO
161. LUIZ FELIZBERTO DA SILVA

162. LUIZ RINQUE

163. LUIZ VALDOMIRO VERONEZI

164. MANOEL MOREIRA GOMES

165. MANOEL PEDRO NASCIMENTO
166. MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

167. MANOEL RODRIGUES

168. MARIO ROCHA DA SILVA

(HERDEIRA) DARCI FERREIRA DA COSTA E
SILVA

169. MARTINHO DOS SANTOS

170. MAURICIO FERNANDES PEREIRA

171. MAURICIO NAZARETH M.
NASCIMENTO

172. MILTON DA SILVA

173. MOACI ALVES GOMES

174. MOACIR RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

175. NACY SOARES DA SILVA

176. NATAL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

177. ODORVANO LOPES DE CARVALHO

178. ORDALINO MARCELINO DE JESUS

179. OSMAR ANTONIO DE ASSIS

180. OSVALDO BUTZKE

181. OSVALDO XAVIER DO
NASCIMENTO

182. OTACILIO ALVES LIMA

183. OTACILIO PINTO CARDOSO

184. OZANO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

185. PALMIRO ROBERTO

186. PAULO ARINALDO LEANDRO

187. PAULO CESAR DE ALMEIDA

188. PAULO JOAO DA SILVA

189. PAULO SILA ARAUJO

190. PEDRO COUTINHO FERREIRA

191. PEDRO DA PAZ DOS SANTOS

192. PEDRO DE ALMEIDA

193. PEDRO FELICIO SANTIAGO

194. PEDRO RODRIGUES

195. PERGENTINO NEIVA CORREA

196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

RADIR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDO ALVES RODRIGUES
RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO NONATO PENA
RAIMUNDO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
REINALDO JOSE RIBEIRO DOS

SANTOS

202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.

RICHARD NEY MARQUES FOGACA
ROBERTO DOS REIS RIBEIRO
ROBERTO JOSE BONIFACIL
ROGERIO BRITO SANTOS

ROMAO NUNES POMPEU
ROMILDO SAVEGNAGO
ROMILSON LUIZ VIEIRA DA SILVA
RONALDO JORGE OLMEIDO
ROQUE RONCONI

RUBENS DA SILVA PINTO
SEBASTIAO BENEDITO FERREIRA
SEBASTIAO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SELESTINO PEZZIN

SEVERINO CLEMENTINO DA SILVA
SILVESTRE DA SILVA REIS

SILVINO ROSA

VALDEMAR INACIO DA SILVA
VALDEMIR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
VALDIR ALVES DE SOUZA

VALDO GOMES ROMANO
VILSON ANTONIO MICHALSKI
WALDIR NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
WALDIR VILAFORTE LOPES
WILSON MACHADO






